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Indywidualne Mistrzostwa Polski Nieslyszacych w Szachach Mezczyzn 2022

Warszawa Bielany 2022-07-08/2022-07-12
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Nazwisko Imie

Checiak, Krzysztof
Miozga, Tomasz
Chojnowski, Marcin
Choroszej, Aleksander
Szalko, Maciej
Strzelecki, Jerzy
Sobocinski, Stawomir
Fojcik, Krzysztof
Kasperczyk, Szymon
Marczukiewicz, Jerzy
Koztowski, Bogdan
Skoczylas, Szymon
Czech, Mieczystaw
Brzozowski, Norbert
Pawlik, Piotr
Walczak, Piotr
Kubin, Aleksander
Cwiek, Mariusz
Wardziak, Pawet
Herman, Alojzy
Grzyb, Wtadystaw
Dziuba, Kazimierz
Szczesniak, Antoni
Gajewski, Jerzy
Wilgos, Roman
Grabek, Antoni
Szwertner, Edward

Wyniki - runda

9

R. FIDE Pkt.

1971
2035
2046
2040
1970
1869
1808
1601
1784
1871
1894
1670
1722
1562

0
1878
1691
1875
1593
1564
1192
1680
1355

0

0
0
0

7.5
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
2.0
1.5

CBch
46.50
46.50
46.50
46.00
44.50
41.00
38.50
42.50
40.00
38.50
37.00
34.50
43.50
43.00
40.50
37.50
36.50
36.00
45.50
33.00
30.50
34.50
31.50
30.50
30.50
28.50
27.00

Bch.
50.50
51.00
50.50
49.00
47.50
44.00
40.00
43.50
42.50
42.00
40.00
36.00
44.50
47.50
44.00
40.00
39.00
39.00
48.50
34.50
31.50
35.50
32.50
31.50
31.50
29.50
28.50

S.B.
41.50
37.00
38.50
31.75
28.00
26.25
22.25
19.75
20.50
22.75
19.50
17.00
18.25
21.50
15.25
20.00
17.75
18.50
18.50

9.50
6.50
5.75
5.00
5.00
5.00
1.50
1.75

Prog.
39.5
36.5
34.0
35.0
31.5
27.5
24.0
25.5
26.0
26.0
22.0
20.0
27.5
26.5
26.0
22.5
20.5
24.5
25.0
17.0
16.0
18.5
15.5
13.0
14.5

9.0
6.5

Chg
1.81
0.51
0.53
0.08

-0.19
-0.31
-0.41
1.77
0.00
-1.33
-1.47
-0.54
0.83
3.09
0.00
-1.45
0.17
-2.11
1.78
-0.85
-0.42
-0.99
-0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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